
January 2014

Sun 1/12/14 Traditional Religious School Resumes

Sun 1/12/14 Nisayon - Kid Event

Tues 1/14/2014 Israeli Dance - Flash Mob! Crash Course Begins

Sun-Mon 1/19-1/20/14 No RS - Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday Weekend

Fri-Sun 1/24-1/26/14 4-7th Grade Retreat

Sun 1/26/2014 No RS - Parent/Teacher Conferences

February 2014

Sat 2/1/14 JSTY Regional Dance

Mon 2/3/13 Torah Study with Rabbi Bender: Spring Session Begins

Sun 2/9/14 1st Grade Family Program

Sun-Mon 2/16-2/17/14 No RS - Presidents Day Weekend

Fri-Mon 2/21-2/24/14 10th Grade Trip to Washinton D.C. - Religious Action Center

Sat 2/22/14 Nisayon - Parent's Night Out/Kid's Night In

March 2014

Sun 3/2/14 2nd Grade Family Program

Sat 3/15/14 Erev Purim Celebration/JSTY Shul-In

Sun 3/16/14 No RS - Purim Carnival

Sun 3/23/14 Nisayon - Yom Mahane (Day of Camp, Kids Only)

Sun 3/30/14 4th Grade Family Program

April 2014

Tues 4/1/14 Intergenerational Women's Seder

Sun 4/6/14 6th Grade Trip to L.A. Museum of the Holocaust (6A and 6B)

Sun 4/13/14 6th Grade Trip to L.A. Museum of the Holocaust (6C and 6D)

Mon-Sat 4/14-4/26/14 No RS - Spring Break (Classes resume 4/27/14)

Sun 4/27/14 Nisayon - Family Event

Wed 4/30/14 Last Wednesday of Religious School

May 2014

Fri 5/2/14 Israel Shabbat Celebration

Sun 5/4/14 3rd Grade Family Program

Tues 5/6/14 Last Tuesday of Religious School

Sun 5/11/14 No RS - Mother's Day

Mon 5/12/14 Last Monday of Religious School

Sun 5/18/14 Nisayon - Kid Event & Family Party

Sun 5/18/14 Last Sunday of Religious School
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